
2017 HSP Incentives Program Second Solicitation - Technical Assistance Information – Updated April 9, 2018 
 

Organization Name Technical Assistance 
Providers Email Address Phone Counties to Be Served Workshops 

 
Cachuma RCD 

 
Anna Olsen 

 
aolsen@rcdsantabarbara.org 

 
805-868-4013 

 
Santa Barbara 

March 28th, 10:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M. 
NRCS Santa Maria Service Center, 920 East Stowell Rd., Santa Maria 
Registration at: 
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/healthy-soils-program-technical-assistance-workshop-tickets-44263686879 

San Mateo RCD Adria Arko adria@sanmateorcd.org 650-712-7765 
ext. 105 San Mateo March 26th, 10:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M. 

Ted Adcock Center – South Bay Room, 535 Kelly Ave, Half Moon Bay, CA 94019 
Gold Ridge Resource Conservation 
District William Hart William@goldridgercd.org 707.823.5244 Western Sonoma 

 

Humboldt County RCD Frances Tjarnstrom 
Summer Daugherty 

franceshcrcd@gmail.com 
summerhcrcd@gmail.com 

707-498-1180 
707-502-8604 Humboldt March 26th, 1:00 P.M. – 2:00 P.M. 

Humboldt County Agriculture Department, 5630 South Broadway, Eureka, CA 95503 
Contra Costa RCD Ben Weise bweise@ccrcd.org 925-690-4145 Contra Costa April 11th, 9:00 A.M. – 3 P.M. 

Farm Bureau Hall, 5552 Clayton Rd., Concord, CA 94521 

Glenn County RCD Kandi Manhart kandi@glenncountyrcd.org 530-934-4601 
ext. 5 Glenn April 3, 3:30 P.M. - 4:30 P.M. 

USDA Service Center, 132 N Enright Ave, Suite C, Willows 
April 6, By Appointment in P.M. 
APRIL 9, 9:00 A.M. -10:00 A.M. 
USDA Service Center, 132 N Enright Ave, Suite C, Willows 

RCD of Greater San Diego County Chandra Richards chandra.richards@rcdsandiego.org 619-562-0096 San Diego 
 

 
Multicultural Exchange for 
Sustainable Agriculture 

 
Paul Roge 

 
paul@mesaprogram.org 

 
510-654-8858 

Mendocino, Sonoma, Contra 
Costa, Alameda, Riverside, and any 

other counties as needed 

 

  

RCD of Monterey County Ben Burgoa 
Laura Murphy 

ben.burgoa@rcdmonterey.org, 
laura.murphy@rcdmonterey.org 831-975-7757 Monterey, Santa Cruz, 

Santa Clara, San Benito 
March 26th, 8:30 A.M. English; 10:00 A.M. Spanish 
744 La Guardia St., Bldg A; Salinas CA (same office as NRCS and FSA) 

Earth First Living Forrist Lytehaause flytehaause@gmail.com 503-750-0219 Santa Barbara, Ventura  April 10th, 1:30 – 3:30 P.M., 5:30 – 7:30 P.M.  
 Santa Maria library, Dorothea Nelson Conference room (2nd floor), 
 421 S McClelland St., Santa Maria  

Colusa County RCD Jacquelyn Filter Jacquelyn.filter@ca.nacdnet.net 530-458-5131 
ext. 117 Colusa, Sutter 

 

Upper Salinas-Las Tablas RCD Andrew Johnson Andrew@us-ltrcd.org 805-434-0396 
ext. 3175 San Luis Obispo 

 

 
Coastal San Luis RCD Larissa Clarke 

Hallie Richard 

 
lclarke@coastalrcd.org 

 
805 772 4391 

 
San Luis Obispo 

March 26th, 9:00 A.M. – 10:30 A.M. 
SLO County Farm Bureau, 4875 Morabito Place, San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 
RSVP by March 23rd. Contact Larissa Clarke. 

Solana Center for Environmental 
Innovation Diane Hazard compost@solanacenter.org 760-436-7986 

ext. 700 San Diego 
 

Agriculture and Land-Based Training 
Association (ALBA) Nathan Harkleroad Nathan@albafarmers.org 805-234-0546 

831-758-1469 
Monterey, Santa Cruz, 

San Benito, San Luis Obispo March 30th, 9:00 A.M.-11:00 A.M. 1700 Old Stage Rd., Salinas, CA 93908 

Point Blue Conservation Science Bre Owens bowens@pointblue.org 530-514-3107 Lassen, Modoc March 28th, 3:30 P.M.- 5:30 P.M. 
USDA Service Center, 170 Russell Ave., Susanville CA 96130 

RCD of Tehama County Brin Greer brin@tehamacountyrcd.org (530) 737-5181 Tehama April 4th 9:00 A.M. - 10:30 A.M. 
USDA Service Center, Conference Room 2 Sutter St., Red Bluff, CA 96080 

 

mailto:aolsen@rcdsantabarbara.org
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/healthy-soils-program-technical-assistance-workshop-tickets-44263686879?aff=utm_source%3Deb_email%26utm_medium%3Demail%26utm_campaign%3Dnew_event_email&amp;amp%3Butm_term=eventurl_text
mailto:adria@sanmateorcd.org
mailto:William@goldridgercd.org
mailto:franceshcrcd@gmail.com
mailto:summerhcrcd@gmail.com
mailto:bweise@ccrcd.org
mailto:kandi@glenncountyrcd.org
mailto:chandra.richards@rcdsandiego.org
mailto:paul@mesaprogram.org
mailto:ben.burgoa@rcdmonterey.org
mailto:laura.murphy@rcdmonterey.org
mailto:flytehaause@gmail.com
mailto:Jacquelyn.filter@ca.nacdnet.net
mailto:Andrew@us-ltrcd.org
mailto:lclarke@coastalrcd.org
mailto:compost@solanacenter.org
mailto:Nathan@albafarmers.org
mailto:bowens@pointblue.org
mailto:brin@tehamacountyrcd.org

